
Parade of Homes Builder Entry Form

The information listed below will be used in the HBA Parade of Homes advertising 
and HBA website for the 2021 Parade of Homes. Please be accurate and specific in your description. 

ONE ENTRY PER FORM. EACH SPACE MUST BE FILLED OUT.

Company Name: Builder:

Email Address:

Website Address:

Phone:

Parade Entry Information

Features of Home
Exterior Finish: Furnished

Outdoor
Entertaining Area

Style of Home: 	 Single Story	 Two Story	 Walk-Out Basement

Garage Type:	 Single	    Double	       Triple	           Basement

Bedrooms: Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

List the Top Interior Features of Your Home
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

List the Sub-Contractors
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

ENTRY FEE: $200 FIRST HOUSE OR SUBDIVISION ENTRY
 $100 EACH ADDITIONAL HOUSE

DEADLINE – October 5th

12PM
TO4PMNOVEMBER 72021

Address: Subdivision Name:

For Sale: Selling Price:

Directions to Home:

Not For Sale: Custom Home

Subdivision Only


